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U18 Division 1 / 2

U18 Division 2 / 2

U18 Division 3 / 2

U17 Division 2 / 2

U17 Division 3 / 2

U15 Division 1 / 2

U15 Division 2 / 2

U15 Division 2 / 2

60346.1

60397.1

60399.1

60400.1

60444.1

60533.1

60534.1

60535.1

60585.1

60638.1

60681.1

60683.1

60684.1

60732.1

62544.1

62612.1

62636.1

62637.1

Ent. Bonnetable 21

Ecommoy Fc 21

Arnage Pontlieue  Us 21

Gjf Mcs 21

Ent. Bonnetable U17 22

Mulsanne-Teloche As 2

Monce En Belin Es 1

Arnage Pontlieue  Us 1

Ecommoy Fc 1

Chateau Du Loir Co 1

Mulsanne-Teloche As 1

Vibraye Us 1

Ent. Champagne 1

Sarge Les Le Mans As 1

Gj Nem - Savigne Ev. 1

Ent. Aigne La Chapel 1

Ballon Sc 1

Ent. La Chapelle Bon 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

05/04/2025

19/04/2025

19/04/2025

19/04/2025

19/04/2025

19/04/2025

19/04/2025

19/04/2025

22/03/2025

19/04/2025

19/04/2025

19/04/2025

19/04/2025

19/04/2025

19/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

19/04/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

01/03/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

Poule A

Poule A

Poule A

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule B

30181108

30181162

30181164

30181165

30181253

30182508

30182509

30182510

30182740

30183221

30183264

30183266

30183267

30184166

53078538

53078683

53078707

53078708

Le Mans Glonnieres 21

Le Mans Inter 41

Ruaudin As 21

Parigne L'Eveque  Js 21

Gjf  Val De Sarthe 21

Sarge Les Le Mans As 1

Ent. Conlie Tennie 1

Ent Montfort 1

Ent. Le Breil 1

Ent.Anjou Sud Sarthe 1

Gjf Vjspp 1

Ent. Oize Cerans Gue 1

Ecommoy Fc 1

Ent Champfleur Fye 1

Beaumont Sa 1

Ent. Dollon Bouloire 1

Ent.St Cosme Marolle 1

Alpes Mancelles Us 1

502545

509947

553698

564389

502545

522008

515078

553698

509947

501898

522008

519957

590674

525079

582583

532961

509049

502154

546483

581664

518740

509146

560390

525079

502081

509244

514304

517454

582415

522035

509947

523673

501978

561163

516431

581673

171

173

172

175

176

178

179

180

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H30

15H

16H

15H30

13H30

13H30

15H30

10H30

15H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H

15H

15H

14H30

15H30

15H30
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U15 Division 2 / 2

U15 Division 3 / 2

U15 Division 3 / 2

U15 Division 3 / 2

U13 Division 1 / 2

U13 Division 1 / 2

U13 Division 1 / 2

60775.1

60778.1

60823.1

60885.1

62005.1

62040.1

62060.1

62061.1

60953.1

60954.1

60955.1

62321.1

61123.1

61495.1

61496.1

61227.1

62709.1

62710.1

Loue Ca 1

Ruaudin As 1

Gjf Val De Sarthe 1

Ent. Dollon Bouloire 2

Anille Braye Foot 1

Monce En Belin Es 2

Ent. Champagne 3 3

Ent. Valduloir&Berce 1

Ent. Conlie Tennie 1

St Saturnin Mi. F.C. 2

Ent.Mamers Courgains 2

Ent Champfleur Fye 2

Le Mans Inter 1

Ruaudin As 1

Loue Ca 1

La Ferte Bernard Vs 1

Mamers Sa 2

La Chap St Remy Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

05/04/2025

19/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

19/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

19/04/2025

05/04/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

Poule C

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

30184210

30184213

30184334

30184501

53045100

53045139

53045159

53045160

30184586

30184587

30184588

53078062

30185002

30186454

30186455

30185291

53078780

53078781

Parigne L'Eveque  Js 1

Ent.Anjou Sud Sarthe 2

Gjf Vjspp 2

Ent. Oize Cerans Gue 2

Gj Sud Est Manceau 1

Ent. Champagne 2

Parigne L'Eveque  Js 2

Ecommoy Fc 2

Ent La Chapelle Aign 2

La Ferte Bernard Vs 2

Gjf Mcs 2

Ent. La Chapelle Bon 2

St Saturnin Mi. F.C. 1

Gjf Vjspp 1

Ent Anjou Sud Sarthe 1

Bonnetable Patriote 1

Ballon Sc 1

Beaumont Sa 1

502270

518740

560390

561163

553834

515078

590674

511348

502081

530471

501980

523673

581664

518740

502270

500351

501980

502154

509146

517454

582415

522035

564267

590674

509146

509947

528701

500351

564389

502154

530471

582415

517454

502545

509049

501978

184

181

182

183

154

156

155

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H30

13H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

11H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30
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U13 Division 2 / 2

U13 Division 2 / 2

U13 Division 2 / 2

U13 Division 2 / 2

U13 Division 2 / 2

U13 Division 2 / 2

U13 Division 3 / 2

U13 Division 3 / 2

62217.1

62218.1

62219.1

62220.1

62245.1

62246.1

62248.1

61619.1

61620.1

61648.1

61673.1

61676.1

61771.1

62026.1

61370.1

61371.1

61372.1

61373.1

61455.1

Alpes Mancelles Us 1

Ent. Dollon Luart 1

Ent. Vibraye 1

Ste Osmane Ase 1

Savigne L'Eveque Us 1

Ent Sille Rouez Conl 1

Ent. Conlie Tennie 1

Le Mans Cheminots Cs 1

Ent La Chapelle Aign 1

St Saturnin Mi. F.C. 2

Guecelard Us 1

Gj Aune 2

Gj Aune 1

Ent. Spay 2

Parigne L'Eveque  Js 2

Ent. Dollon Luart 3

Ent Tuffe Connerre 2

Lombron Sports 1

Ent.Fcps Rouez Conli 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule E

Poule F

Poule A

Poule B

53062843

53062844

53062845

53062846

53062910

53062911

53062913

53041353

53041354

53041382

53041407

53041410

53041583

53045125

30185960

30185961

30185962

30185963

30186293

Ent Tuffe Connerre 1

La Ferte Bernard Vs 2

Ent Fye Champfleur 1

Bonnetable Patriote 2

Ent. St Corneille 1

Beaumont Sa 2

Le Breil S/ Merize 1

St Pavace As 1

Coulaines Js 2

Arnage Pontlieue  Us 2

Ecommoy Fc 1

Gjf Val De Sarthe 1

Gjf Val De Sarthe 2

Ent. Loir Et Berce 1

St Mars La Briere Us 1

Challes Uscgl 2

Ent. Dollon Luart 2

Le Breil S/ Merize 2

Le Mans Sablons Gaz. 2

581673

561163

519957

518486

515681

581793

502081

508478

528701

530471

524317

582584

582584

511629

509146

561163

502156

502231

581793

502156

500351

527501

502545

537568

501978

514304

537786

502544

553698

509947

560390

560390

511348

502410

509341

561163

514304

522048

158

161

159

160

162

157

164

163

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

14H

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

14H15

13H30

13H30

13H

13H30
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U13 Division 3 / 2

U13 Division 3 / 2

U13 Division 3 / 2

U12 Division 1 / 2

61426.1

62674.1

61467.1

61468.1

61790.1

62191.1

61877.1

Savigne L'Eveque Us 2

La Ferte Bernard Vs 3

Chateau Du Loir Co 2

Gj Aune 3

Etival Les Le Mans 1

Loue Ca 2

Le Mans Villaret As 21

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

Poule C

Poule D

Poule F

Poule Unique

30186187

53078745

30186426

30186427

53041701

53058765

53041863

Ent.St Cosme Marolle 1

Courgains Gsis 1

Yvre L'Eveque Es 2

Ruaudin As 2

Allonnes Js 2

Brulon Apb Fc 2

Sable Fc 22

515681

500351

501898

582584

528732

502270

525613

516431

518809

508495

518740

519603

502267

501926

165

168

167

152

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30


